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OVERALL RESULTS BY SCHOOL

SCHOOL NAME

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO
CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY
CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE
NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY
PENN STATE

VIRGINIA TECH

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO
KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF DUPAGE

UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

WILLIAMSON COLLEGE OF THE TRADES
UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI

COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
CAL POLY - SAN LUIS OBISPO

NIAGARA PARKS COMMISSION SCHOOL OF HORTICULTURE

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST
PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
AUBURN UNIVERSITY

NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY
CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

TEXAS A&M

PALO ALTO COLLEGE

ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY

UPPER VALLEY CAREER CENTER

SUNY - COBLESKILL

OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY

ILLINOIS CENTRAL COLLEGE

TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE

3/21/2025 10:11 PM

49TH ANNUAL NCLC
COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

TOTAL SCHOOL
SCORE

5115.20
4881.04
4766.64
4479.55
4471.39
4343.06
4337.91
4224.64
4039.59
3992.42
3971.14
3479.82
3470.54
3433.32
3427.13
3402.28
3208.09
3150.50
3115.50
3099.08
3098.30
2901.82
2890.65
2770.40
2559.10
2467.70
2388.64
1959.00
1936.00
1906.90
1885.50
1853.18

1771.74
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

SCHOOL NAME

EASTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY
MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF MOUNT OLIVE

IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY

WALLACE STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
KNOX COUNTY CAREER CENTER

CAL POLY POMONA

SPOKANE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
PIEDMONT TECHNICAL COLLEGE
CARTERET COMMUNITY COLLEGE
SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE
OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY
COUNTY COLLEGE OF MORRIS

SHASTA COLLEGE

WILKES COMMUNITY COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-PLATTEVILLE
PARKLAND COLLEGE

3/21/2025 10:11 PM

TOTAL SCHOOL
SCORE

1764.00
1672.50
1646.50
1577.00
1441.50
1336.60
1283.68
1262.50
1127.50
1110.50
1099.50
909.20
871.50
859.32
671.90
647.00
454.00
387.00
304.00
248.00
109.00
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