



OVERALL RESULTS BY SCHOOL

PLACE	SCHOOL NAME	TOTAL SCHOOL SCORE
1	BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO	5115.20
2	CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	4881.04
3	COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY	4766.64
4	MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY	4479.55
5	MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY	4471.39
6	CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE	4343.06
7	NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY	4337.91
8	PENN STATE	4224.64
9	VIRGINIA TECH	4039.59
10	BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO	3992.42
11	KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY	3971.14
12	COLLEGE OF DUPAGE	3479.82
13	UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA	3470.54
14	WILLIAMSON COLLEGE OF THE TRADES	3433.32
15	UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI	3427.13
16	COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	3402.28
17	CAL POLY - SAN LUIS OBISPO	3208.09
18	NIAGARA PARKS COMMISSION SCHOOL OF HORTICULTURE	3150.50
19	PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	3115.50
20	UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST	3099.08
21	PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE	3098.30
22	AUBURN UNIVERSITY	2901.82
23	NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY	2890.65
24	CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	2770.40
25	TEXAS A&M	2559.10
26	PALO ALTO COLLEGE	2467.70
27	ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	2388.64
28	ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY	1959.00
29	UPPER VALLEY CAREER CENTER	1936.00
30	SUNY - COBLESKILL	1906.90
31	OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY	1885.50
32	ILLINOIS CENTRAL COLLEGE	1853.18
33	TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE	1771.74

3/21/2025 10:11 PM Page 1 of 2

PLACE	SCHOOL NAME	TOTAL SCHOOL SCORE
34	EASTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY	1764.00
35	MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE	1672.50
36	UNIVERSITY OF MOUNT OLIVE	1646.50
37	IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY	1577.00
38	WALLACE STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	1441.50
39	KNOX COUNTY CAREER CENTER	1336.60
40	CAL POLY POMONA	1283.68
41	SPOKANE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	1262.50
42	PIEDMONT TECHNICAL COLLEGE	1127.50
43	CARTERET COMMUNITY COLLEGE	1110.50
44	SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	1099.50
45	FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE	909.20
46	OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	871.50
47	JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE	859.32
48	UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY	671.90
49	SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY	647.00
50	COUNTY COLLEGE OF MORRIS	454.00
51	SHASTA COLLEGE	387.00
52	WILKES COMMUNITY COLLEGE	304.00
53	UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-PLATTEVILLE	248.00
54	PARKLAND COLLEGE	109.00

3/21/2025 10:11 PM Page 2 of 2